CONFIDENTIAL RECORD SHEET
DIVISION OF PERSONNEL
B. S, A,

Date

Full Keme James A. Wellborn

(No initials if you can possibly get full rfame}
Address 6514 Wakefield Avenue
City Cleveland
Age 42
Approximate age (To be used ONLY when exégt age
Religion_ Protestant Nationality 5
Occupation Gerrn Stone Cutter
Education
Weight 162 lbs, Colog White 4 51 10

Color of hair Brown

Married or single single

Wife's name

SCOUTING CONNECTIONS:

Unit # City ' Date Reg'd. Date Resigned

Troop 542

Clevelaq_gl

DYKES_
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Mr. John 0. Shanks
Scout Executive
Greater Cleveland Council, No. 440

‘ ﬁe. James'A. Weilborn
EASH, Agjqpps 127 and 542

~.Dear John:

Thank you for your letter K:
statement, concerning Mr., James 4
| in Troop 127 and Troop 542. W

2%

files and have taken steps tﬁ by V% ‘hissy

The informstion you have yroggdﬁd will en&ble us to identify
Mr. wellborn should he EYET &galn fe the Scouting
program,.

Sincerely yours,
PERSONNEL DIVISION

Howard Boyd
) Director of Registrstion
HB/clr

SURLIFIED AND 1S REGISTERED WirH
{XHE BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

ASST SCOUTMASTER
TROOP 127
CLEVELAND OHIO

TC THE LAST DAY OF

MARCH 1966

IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE CONSTITUTION AND
BYLAWS OF THE BOY SCOUTYS OF AMERICA, IN
WITNESS WHEREOF ITS SEal 1S HERETO AFFIXED

CHIEE SCOUT EXEL‘UT]VE

'\\ ’ s
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BOY SCOUTS OF AMERI
ot 20 St EWoodland, G@e Cloveloand, Ohio AI ?5

st
o HEY

TELEPHONE = '“&é“l 6060

ot
O
o

November 9,

Mr. Howard P. Boyd,
Director of Registration
Boy Scouts of America

New Brunswick, New Jersey

Dear Howard:

JOS/hm

Enclosures

+ A éi:—;é FEATHER SERVICE
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Bov scours OF AMERicA

Mr. John O. Shanks, Scout Executive
Greater Cleveland Council

Boy Scouts of America

East 22nd St. at Woodland Ave.
Cleveland, Chio

Dear John:

Mr. Wellborn and Mr. Ronald I;;gge
Troop 542, were in the office tonight. T&@ tr?oop chac man was

unable to be present. v

Mr. Wellborn did not admmf 3 . & contents of the
letter; therefore, he was informed f:’h@.jz we ha’ei;xo assume it was
true. He gave us his reglstratlorix;gard and Was told that he is to

have no further association with S
K

Childers at their

home;

#
ok
i

I cone.ld@r the casd gzhl'o'sed.

N

Sincerely yours,

%%g\wwﬂ TS

Sidney K. Richardson
Field Director
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